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STANDARD NO.

000001-05
280001-04
482001-02
542101-02
542301-02
601001-03
602401-02
602601-02
604001-03
701001-02
701006-03
701011-02

701301-03
701306-02
701311-03

701326-03
701901-01

701801-04
720001-01
720006-02
728001-01
729001-01
731001-01

780001-02
BLR 17-4

BLR 21-8

205-1
205-2 & 205

251-1 THRU 251-6

STATE STANDARDS DRAWINGS
STANDARD DRAWING TITLE

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS

TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS

SHOULDER: ADJACENT TO FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT, HMA

REINFORCED CONCRETE END SECTIONS FOR PIPE CULVERTS 15 THRU 36’ DIA. AT RIGHT ANGLES WITH ROADWAY
END SECTION, FLARED, PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE, ROUND

DRAINS, SUB-SURFACE

MANHOLE TYPE A

PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLAT SLAB TOP

FRAME AND LIDS TYPE 1

OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W MORE THAN 4.5 M (15°) AWAY

OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, 15" TO 24" FROM PAVEMENT EDGE

OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, MOVING, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY

LANE CLOUURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS

LANE CLOSURE, 2L 2W, SLOW MOVING OPERATIONS DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS GREATER OR EQUAL TO 45 MPH
LANE CLOSURE, MOVING OPERATIONS - DAY ONLY

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, PAVEMENT WIDENING, FOR SPEEDS GREATER OR EQUAL TO 45 MPH

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

LANE CLOSURE MULTILANE 1W OR 2W CROSSWALK OR SIDEWALK CLOSURE

SIGN PANEL MOUNTING DETAILS

SIGN PANEL ERECTION DETAILS

TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT

APPLICATIONS OF TYPES A AND B METAL POSTS (FOR SIGNS & MARKERS)

BASE FOR TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES: DAY LABOR CONSTRUCTION

TYPICAL APPLICATION OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR CONSTRUCTION ON RURAL LOCAL HIGHWAYS

DISTRICT THREE (3)
SOIL CLASSIFICATION CHART

-3 GRAPHS FOR LIME MODIFIED SOILS
EROSION CONTROL BLANKET

280-1 EROSION CONTROL DETAILS FOR SILT FENCE
281-1 RIPRAPPED CULVERT ENERGY BASIN

406-8 HMA DETAIL AT BUTT JOINTS

406-9 THRU 406-11 BUTT JOINT DETAILS

442-1 PAVEMENT PATCH FOR HMA SURFACED PAVEMENT
701-2 & 701-3 TRAFFIC CONTROL DETAILS FOR TEMP CONC BARR
701-4 & T01-5 TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS

780-1 THRU 780-13

PAVEMENT MARKING DETAILS
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SHEET NO. TITLE

COVER SHEET

INDEX & STANDARDS

GENERAL NOTES

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

TYPICAL SECTIONS

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

EARTHWORK SCHEDULE

ALIGNMENT, TIES AND BENCHMARKS

REMOVAL PLANS - LINDGREN ROAD

REMOVAL PLANS - PLANK ROAD

PLAN & PROFILES - LINDGREN ROAD

PLAN & PROFILES - PLANK ROAD

PLAN & PROFILES - NATIONAL STREET

DRAINAGE & UTILITIES - LINDGREN ROAD

DRAINAGE & UTILITIES - NATIONAL STREET

INTERSECTION GRADE DETAIL - LINDGREN RD & PLANK RD
INTERSECTION GRADE DETAIL - LINDGREN RD & NATIONAL ST
INTERSECTION GRADE DETAIL - NATIONAL ST & LINDGREN RD
PAVEMENT MARKING/SIGNING PLAN - LINDGREN ROAD & NORTH GROVE ROAD
PAVEMENT MARKING/SIGNING PLAN - PLANK ROAD

PAVEMENT MARKING/SIGNING PLAN - NATIONAL STREET
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC PLAN - STAGE 1

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC PLAN - STAGE 2

LANDSCAPING PLAN

EROSION CONTROL PLAN

DETAILS - GENERAL CONSTRUCTION

SOIL BORING LOG

CROSS SECTIONS - LINDGREN ROAD

CROSS SECTIONS - PLANK ROAD

CROSS SECTIONS - NATIONAL STREET
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